
Lalitpur - Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi MEMU Express Special/01811 - MEMU - NCR 
KHJ/Khajraha to LAR/Lalitpur Junction 

-19h -30m - -73 km - -10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LAR Lalitpur Junction 18:00 0 1 0 62 369 NCR
2 DWA Dailwara 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 10 60 NCR
3 JHA Jakhaura 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 20 59 NCR
4 BJA Bijrotha 18:31 18:32 1m 0 1 29 71 NCR
5 TBT Talbahat 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 40 44 309 NCR
6 MZX Matatila 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 45 51 299 NCR
7 BZY Basai 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 53 46 NCR
8 BPW Burhpura 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 60 42 302 NCR
9 BAB Babina 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 65 52 222 NCR
10 KHJ Khajraha 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 73 60 NCR
11 BJI Bijauli 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 82 13 NCR
12 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 20:20 0 1 90 - 258 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (20:17)

May 12 2024 (20:17)

1

1


